A
nc
ill
ar
y OUTDOOR COLLECTION
MARCH 2026 PRICE LIST
800.434.7400  |  978.562.7500  |  ais-inc.com  |  info@ais-inc.com  |  Rev. Mar. 1, 2026
2

CASCADES BENCHES
Model Number Description List
Grade C
Upcharge
Height
(Inches)
Width
(Inches)
Depth
(Inches)
Seat Height
(Inches)
Weight
(lbs)
OD-CB25 Cascades Bench, 31”W 724 +30 18 31 16 18 30
OD-CB43 Cascades Bench, 43”W 797 +30 18 43 16 18 38
OD-CB55 Cascades Bench, 55”W 876 +30 18 55 16 18 50
OD-CB67 Cascades Bench, 67”W 964 +30 18 67 16 18 58
ANCILLARY OUTDOOR COLLECTION
12
Electronic Libraries available at 2020.net and ProjectMatrix.com
Phone: 800.434.7400 Fax: 978.562.0811 Web: www.ais-inc.com
Rev. Mar 1, 2026
© 2026, AIS, Inc.
CASCADES OCCASIONAL TABLES PRODUCT INFORMATION
CASCADES SERIES
Cascades Occasional Tables
Occasional Tables
Available in
Round + Square
CASCADES OCCASIONAL TABLES
Model Number Description List
Grade C
Upcharge
Height
(Inches)
Width
(Inches)
Depth
(Inches)
Weight
(lbs)
OD-COTS133030 Cascades Occasional Table, Square, 13”H, 30”D 930 +30 13 30 30 49
OD-COTS173030 Cascades Occasional Table, Square, 17”H, 30”D 974 +30 17 30 30 50
OD-COTS133636 Cascades Occasional Table, Square, 13”H, 36”D 1,008 +30 13 36 36 64
OD-COTS173636 Cascades Occasional Table, Square, 17”H, 36”D 1,052 +30 17 36 36 66
OD-COTR1330 Cascades Occasional Table, Round, 13”H, 30”D 930 +30 13 30 30 39
OD-COTR1730 Cascades Occasional Table, Round, 17”H, 30”D 974 +30 17 30 30 40
OD-COTR1336 Cascades Occasional Table, Round, 13”H, 36”D 1,008 +30 13 36 36 52
OD-COTR1736 Cascades Occasional Table, Round, 17”H, 36”D 1,052 +30 17 36 36 53
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	Approachable design with gentle curved metal frames. ​
•	Slotted cut-outs for ventilation and water drainage are consistent throughout
the series.​

Multi-Use Tables
Available in Seated,
Counter + Bar Height
CASCADES MULTI-USE TABLES, SEATED HEIGHT
Model Number Description List
Grade C
Upcharge
Height
(Inches)
Width
(Inches)
Depth
(Inches)
Weight
(lbs)
OD-CTMSH3030 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Seated Height, 30Wx30D 1,441 +30 29 30 30   54
OD-CTMSH4830 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Seated Height, 48Wx30D 1,497 +30 29 48 30   77
OD-CTMSH6030 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Seated Height, 60Wx30D 1,586 +30 29 60 30   92
OD-CTMSH7230 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Seated Height, 72Wx30D 1,669 +30 29 72 30 107
OD-CTMSH3636 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Seated Height, 36Wx36D 1,468 +30 29 36 36   69
OD-CTMSH4836 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Seated Height, 48Wx36D 1,553 +30 29 48 36   87
OD-CTMSH6036 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Seated Height, 60Wx36D 1,641 +30 29 60 36 104
OD-CTMSH7236 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Seated Height, 72Wx36D 1,725 +30 29 72 36 121
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	Approachable design with gentle curved metal frames. ​
•	Slotted cut-outs for ventilation and water drainage are consistent throughout
the series.​

CASCADES SERIES
Cascades Multi-Use Tables
CASCADES MULTI-USE TABLES PRODUCT INFORMATION
CASCADES MULTI-USE TABLES, COUNTER HEIGHT
Model Number Description List
Grade C
Upcharge
Height
(Inches)
Width
(Inches)
Depth
(Inches)
Weight
(lbs)
OD-CTMCH3030 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Counter Height, 30Wx30D 1,730 +30 35 30 30 67
OD-CTMCH4830 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Counter Height, 48Wx30D 1,797 +30 35 48 30 86
OD-CTMCH6030 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Counter Height, 60Wx30D 1,903 +30 35 60 30 102
OD-CTMCH7230 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Counter Height, 72Wx30D 2,003 +30 35 72 30 118
OD-CTMCH3636 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Counter Height, 36Wx36D 1,762 +30 35 36 36 79
OD-CTMCH4836 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Counter Height, 48Wx36D 1,863 +30 35 48 36 97
OD-CTMCH6036 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Counter Height, 60Wx36D 1,970 +30 35 60 36 115
OD-CTMCH7236 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Counter Height, 72Wx36D 2,070 +30 35 72 36 134
CASCADES MULTI-USE TABLES, BAR HEIGHT
Model Number Description List
Grade C
Upcharge
Height
(Inches)
Width
(Inches)
Depth
(Inches)
Weight
(lbs)
OD-CTMBH3030 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Bar Height, 30Wx30D 1,902 +30 41 30 30 69
OD-CTMBH4830 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Bar Height, 48Wx30D 1,975 +30 41 48 30 88
OD-CTMBH6030 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Bar Height, 60Wx30D 2,093 +30 41 60 30 104
OD-CTMBH7230 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Bar Height, 72Wx30D 2,204 +30 41 72 30 119
OD-CTMBH3636 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Bar Height, 36Wx36D 1,938 +30 41 36 36 81
OD-CTMBH4836 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Bar Height, 48Wx36D 2,049 +30 41 48 36 99
OD-CTMBH6036 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Bar Height, 60Wx36D 2,167 +30 41 60 36 118
OD-CTMBH7236 Cascades Multi-Use Table, Bar Height, 72Wx36D 2,277 +30 41 72 36 135
ANCILLARY OUTDOOR COLLECTION
15
Electronic Libraries available at 2020.net and ProjectMatrix.com
Phone: 800.434.7400 Fax: 978.562.0811 Web: www.ais-inc.com

Height
(Inches)
Width
(Inches)
Depth
(Inches)
Seat Height
(Inches)
Seat Width
(Inches)
Seat Depth
(Inches)
Weight
(lbs)
OD-SDC Seaboard Dining Chair 913 +30 32 21 22 18 21 17 35
OD-SB30 Seaboard Bench, 30”W 835 +30 18 30 15 - - - 24
OD-SB42 Seaboard Bench, 42”W 880 +30 18 42 15 - - - 34
OD-SB54 Seaboard Bench, 54”W 924 +30 18 54 15 - - - 40
OD-SB66 Seaboard Bench, 66”W 1,013 +30 18 66 15 - - - 45
ANCILLARY OUTDOOR COLLECTION
17
Electronic Libraries available at 2020.net and ProjectMatrix.com
Phone: 800.434.7400 Fax: 978.562.0811 Web: www.ais-inc.com

SPECIFY
SEABOARD TABLES
Model Number Description List
Grade C
Upcharge
Height
(Inches)
Width
(Inches)
Depth
(Inches)
Weight
(lbs)
OD-SOT3624 Seaboard Occasional Table, 36”W x 24”D 974 +30 13 36 24 43
OD-SOT4824 Seaboard Occasional Table, 48”W x 24”D 1,019 +30 13 48 24 54
OD-STMSH3630 Seaboard Table, Multi-Use, Seated Height, 36”W x 30”D 1,669 +30 29 36 30 54
OD-STMSH4830 Seaboard Table, Multi-Use, Seated Height, 48”W x 30”D 1,759 +30 29 48 30 68
OD-STMSH6030 Seaboard Table, Multi-Use, Seated Height, 60”W x 30”D 1,847 +30 29 60 30 81
OD-STMSH7230 Seaboard Table, Multi-Use, Seated Height, 72”W x 30”D 1,947 +30 29 72 30 94
OD-STMSH3636 Seaboard Table, Multi-Use, Seated Height, 36”W x 36”D 1,725 +30 29 36 36 63
OD-STMSH4836 Seaboard Table, Multi-Use, Seated Height, 48”W x 36”D 1,814 +30 29 48 36 78
OD-STMSH6036 Seaboard Table, Multi-Use, Seated Height, 60”W x 36”D 1,903 +30 29 60 36 93
OD-STMSH7236 Seaboard Table, Multi-Use, Seated Height, 72”W x 36”D 2,014 +30 29 72 36 107
ANCILLARY OUTDOOR COLLECTION
19
Electronic Libraries available at 2020.net and ProjectMatrix.com
Phone: 800.434.7400 Fax: 978.562.0811 Web: www.ais-inc.com

Side and Laptop Tables
Available in Round + Rectangle
21” and 26” heights
DELAGO TABLES
Model Number Description List
Grade C
Upcharge
Height
(Inches)
Width
(Inches)
Depth
(Inches)
Weight
(lbs)
OD-DTSRO21 Delago Side Table, Round 702 +30 21 - 19 41
OD-DTSRE21 Delago Side Table, Rectangle 724 +30 21 13 18 34
OD-DTLRO26 Delago Laptop Table, Round 758 +30 26 - 19 42
OD-DTLRE26 Delago Laptop Table, Rectangle 779 +30 26 13 18 35
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	Round or Rectangle top offered in two heights​.
•	High-Density Polyethylene (HDPE) top with painted base​.
•	Can be used as a side table or pull up laptop table​.